
String Quartet in C major. Op. 33 No. 1
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Allegro 
Poco largo
Andante con variazioni - Allegro

21:53
9:23
4:25
8:01

String Quartet in A major. Op. 33 No. 2
A  I. Un poco vivace 
]з] II. Andante - Allegro

18:00
9:10
8:48

String Quartet in F major. Op. 33 No. 3
Allegro
Adagio ma non troppo 
Allegretto - Scherzando

20:45
9:00
6:00
5:40


